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MID-TERM ACTIVITY REPORT 
To be completed by the coordinator of a Research Training Network at the latest one month before the Mid-Term review meeting.
This report aims at critically reviewing the network achievements since the start of the project and should serve as a basis for the discussion at the Mid-Term review meeting.  It should be completed by the individual and confidential assessment questionnaire(s), to be filled in by each of the researchers recruited so far by the network.  Please note that the above are considered as a supplement to the periodic (activity and management) reports and that these should therefore also have been submitted to the Commission in advance of the Mid-Term review meeting.
All corresponding templates are available on our web-site at http://webgate.cec.eu.int/sesam 
Contract N.:   
Title of the Network:
     

Network short title:
Commencement date of contract
:

Period covered (Start Date – End Date)1:

Duration of contract (months)
:

Name and title of co-ordinator1: 

Tel1:

Fax1:

E-mail1:

Homepage of the Network:
Location of the Mid-Term Review meeting:

Date and time of the meeting:

1. summary of the recruitment since the start of the project 
Please indicate below the total  researchers recruitment situation as ascertained for each contractor (use as many rows as necessary at the time of the Mid-Term review meeting.
	
	Name of the Researcher(s)
(as stated at time of selection)
	Location of origin

	Gender
	Start date of recruitment (dd/mm/yy)
	End date of recruitment (dd/mm/yy)
	Corresponding full time equivalent months of appointment 

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	


Contractor 2:………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..

	
	Name of the Researcher(s)
(as stated at time of selection)
	 Location of origin 
	Gender
	Start date of recruitment (dd/mm/yy)
	End date (dd/mm/yy)
	 Corresponding full time equivalent months of appointment

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	


Contractor 3:…………………………………………………………………………………………………………..
	
	Name of the Researcher(s)
(as stated at time of selection)
	 Location of origin 
	Gender
	Start date of recruitment (dd/mm/yy)
	End date (dd/mm/yy)
	 Corresponding full time equivalent months of appointment

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	


Contractor 4:……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
	
	Name of the Researcher(s)
(as stated at time of selection)
	 Location of origin
	Gender
	Start date of recruitment (dd/mm/yy)
	End date (dd/mm/yy)
	 Corresponding full time equivalent months of appointment

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	


Contractor 5:…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….
	
	Name of the Researcher(s)
(as stated at time of selection)
	 Location of origin 
	Gender
	Start date of recruitment (dd/mm/yy)
	End date (dd/mm/yy)
	 Corresponding full time equivalent months of appointment

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	


2. summary of the major project achievements since the start of the project
Describe  what you would consider to be the most outstanding or more particularly significant outcome of the work performed during the period covered by this report, in terms of scientific/technological results, research training methodologies, opening up of career opportunities to researchers, international networking of the concerned scientific community, etc.
Please add as separated annexes any relevant material evidencing your selection of most outstanding/particularly significant results of the project, such as reviewed scientific publications, invited papers, patent descriptions, media coverage, prizes, awards, etc.

Please also specify any major developments or events that can be considered as having an important impact either

-economical (e.g. spin-offs, companies)

-social (e.g. media coverage)
	Free text up to 2-3 pages maximum



 3. Dissemination of results of the project  

	3.1. 
Participation in conferences and other scientific events.

	
	
	Number
	

	
	
	Active participation
	Passive participation
	

	
	
	Oral
	Poster
	Of which were 
invited presentations


	
	

	
	Conferences
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Workshops
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Other Scientific Meetings
	
	
	
	
	

	

	3.2. 
Publications  

Please indicate the number of publications resulting directly from the project, specifying the ones which involved recruited researchers.  Furthermore, indicate the number of joint publications and the number of invitations for publication received.

	

	
	
	Number of Publications
	

	
	
	Total
	of which involved recruited researchers
	
	

	
	
	
	
	of which joint publications involving at least 2 network contractors
	 of which invited
	

	
	A. Peer Reviewed

(incl. in press)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	- Articles in Journals
	
	
	
	
	

	
	- Chapters in Books
	
	
	
	
	

	
	- Articles in Conference Proceedings
	
	
	
	
	

	
	- Books and Monographs
	
	
	
	
	

	
	B. Non-Peer Reviewed

(incl. in press)
	
	
	
	
	

	
	C. Submitted
	
	
	
	
	

	
	D. Manuscripts in

     preparation
	
	
	
	
	

	

	3.3.  List of joint publications

Please add as separated annex the list of all joint publications resulting directly from the project


	3.4. 
Patents
- Number of patents granted:
_____  

- Number of patents pending:
 



 4.  Please specify any major problems/difficulties you may have encountered until now or may anticipate in the near future, and suggest possible remedial actions at network and/or Commission level. 
	


	Name of coordinator: _________________________

Date: ___________________________________________

Signature of coordinator: ______________________








� Pre filled when applicable


� As defined in Annex III of the contract.  Please specify if in Least Favoured Region (LFR), for further information please consult the ‘Reporting guidance notes’.
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